
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
180 
116 
197 
133 
135 
177 
148 
122 
143 
134 
110 
184 
104 
142 
158 
107 
115 
199 
109 

138 
188 

Name 
Ava Lawrence   
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Giuseppe Montanari 
Francesco Lisignoli   
Darek Rivera 
Francisco Puerta   
Giovanni Jr Dezzani   
Guido Ebergenyi   
Nikita Dzhalilov   
Baptiste Augustin 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Henry King 
Theodore Constantine 
Agustin Puerta   
Jenson Hammond  
Paul Schutzmann 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Benjamin Karajkovic  

Zakaria Rahhaoui   
Sh. Ahmed AlKhalifa 

Class 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 

Rookie 
Mini 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
54.122 
54.272 
54.286 
54.352 
54.368 
54.369 
54.560 
54.619 
54.632 
54.648 
54.711 
54.762 
54.947 
54.989 
55.214 
55.229 
55.311 
55.315 
55.373 

Diff 

0.150 
0.164 
0.230 
0.246 
0.247 
0.438 
0.497 
0.510 
0.526 
0.589 
0.640 
0.825 
0.867 
1.092 
1.107 
1.189 
1.193 
1.251 

Last Tm 
54.767 
55.497 
55.020 
54.807 
54.562 
56.056 
54.560 
54.619 
54.632 
54.702 
54.746 
54.913 
55.263 
55.261 
55.214 
55.303 
55.311 
55.500 
55.373 

Total Tm 
7:27.143 
7:28.189 
7:28.249 
7:26.876 
7:26.812 
7:28.370 
7:17.954 
7:34.250 
7:13.070 
7:13.007 
7:13.368 
7:33.829 
7:30.533 
7:30.459 
7:17.902 
7:34.147 
7:36.198 
7:31.927 
7:36.159 

Gap 

0.150 
0.014 
0.066 
0.016 
0.001 
0.191 
0.059 
0.013 
0.016 
0.063 
0.051 
0.185 
0.042 
0.225 
0.015 
0.082 
0.004 
0.058 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Official Result 
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MINI 

Race 2 - Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:30:04 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

28/04/2024 09:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
116 
197 
180 
143 
135 
134 
133 
184 
177 
148 
122 
110 
104 
158 
115 
199 
107 
109 
142 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Giuseppe Montanari 
Ava Lawrence   
Nikita Dzhalilov   
Darek Rivera 
Baptiste Augustin 
Francesco Lisignoli   
Henry King 
Francisco Puerta   
Giovanni Jr Dezzani   
Guido Ebergenyi   
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Theodore Constantine 
Jenson Hammond  
Essa Al Hammadi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Paul Schutzmann 
Benjamin Karajkovic  
Agustin Puerta   

Class 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
53.656 
53.808 
53.658 
53.765 
53.926 
53.752 
53.892 
53.813 
53.979 
53.935 
54.597 
54.524 
54.662 
54.601 
54.568 
54.792 
54.601 
54.594 
54.373 

Total Tm 
9:20.545 
9:20.597 
9:20.681 
9:22.293 
9:24.069 
9:25.400 
9:25.536 
9:26.400 
9:26.440 
9:26.525 
9:32.451 
9:33.214 
9:33.291 
9:33.496 
9:33.671 
9:34.438 
9:34.614 
9:34.708 
9:38.358 

Diff 

0.052 
0.136 
1.748 
3.524 
4.855 
4.991 
5.855 
5.895 
5.980 

11.906 
12.669 
12.746 
12.951 
13.126 
13.893 
14.069 
14.163 
17.813 

Gap 

0.052 
0.084 
1.612 
1.776 
1.331 
0.136 
0.864 
0.040 
0.085 
5.926 
0.763 
0.077 
0.205 
0.175 
0.767 
0.176 
0.094 
3.650 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No.133 - 3 Second penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No.142 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Margin of Victory 

0.052 

Avg. Speed 

74434.702 

Best Lap Tm 

53.656 

Best Speed 

77762.040 

Best Lap by 

116 - Achilleas Peruzzi   
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Race 2 - Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:30:44 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

28/04/2024 10:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
116 
143 
180 
197 
133 
148 
122 
184 
110 
142 
134 
107 
109 
115 
135 
199 
158 
104 

177 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Nikita Dzhalilov   
Ava Lawrence   
Giuseppe Montanari 
Francesco Lisignoli   
Giovanni Jr Dezzani   
Guido Ebergenyi   
Henry King 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Agustin Puerta   
Baptiste Augustin 
Paul Schutzmann 
Benjamin Karajkovic  
Essa Al Hammadi 
Darek Rivera 
Baran Altinsoy 
Jenson Hammond  
Theodore Constantine 

Francisco Puerta   

Class 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

2 

Best Tm 
53.661 
53.653 
53.759 
53.654 
53.640 
54.317 
54.330 
54.044 
54.194 
54.058 
53.947 
54.319 
54.607 
54.192 
54.217 
54.924 
54.058 
54.310 

55.107 

Total Tm 
11:24.534 
11:24.563 
11:24.638 
11:24.664 
11:24.796 
11:31.383 
11:32.271 
11:34.907 
11:34.958 
11:35.036 
11:41.112 
11:41.141 
11:41.181 
11:41.312 
11:41.396 
11:42.745 
11:43.255 
11:46.768 

2:24.898 

Diff 

0.029 
0.104 
0.130 
0.262 
6.849 
7.737 

10.373 
10.424 
10.502 
16.578 
16.607 
16.647 
16.778 
16.862 
18.211 
18.721 
22.234 

DNF 

Gap 

0.029 
0.075 
0.026 
0.132 
6.587 
0.888 
2.636 
0.051 
0.078 
6.076 
0.029 
0.040 
0.131 
0.084 
1.349 
0.510 
3.513 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 104 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Margin of Victory 

0.029 

Avg. Speed 

73142.897 

Best Lap Tm 

53.640 

Best Speed 

77785.235 

Best Lap by 

133 - Francesco Lisignoli   

 

Printed: 28/04/2024 5:01:45 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 
MINI 

Race 2 - Pre-Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:46:39 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

28/04/2024 11:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
134 
133 
143 
180 
197 
116 
135 
184 
122 
110 
177 
148 
142 
115 
107 
199 
109 
158 
104 

Name 
Baptiste Augustin 
Francesco Lisignoli   
Nikita Dzhalilov   
Ava Lawrence   
Giuseppe Montanari 
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Darek Rivera 
Henry King 
Guido Ebergenyi   
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Francisco Puerta   
Giovanni Jr Dezzani   
Agustin Puerta   
Essa Al Hammadi 
Paul Schutzmann 
Baran Altinsoy 
Benjamin Karajkovic  
Jenson Hammond  
Theodore Constantine 

Class 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
54.176 
54.168 
53.686 
53.725 
53.740 
53.676 
54.367 
54.201 
54.423 
54.464 
54.546 
54.189 
54.503 
54.611 
54.480 
54.912 
54.315 
54.373 
55.146 

Total Tm 
13:34.118 
13:34.163 
13:34.347 
13:34.412 
13:34.488 
13:35.132 
13:35.388 
13:35.453 
13:38.886 
13:40.331 
13:40.372 
13:40.978 
13:41.993 
13:42.292 
13:44.758 
13:45.297 
13:45.489 
13:56.853 
14:01.783 

Diff 

0.045 
0.229 
0.294 
0.370 
1.014 
1.270 
1.335 
4.768 
6.213 
6.254 
6.860 
7.875 
8.174 

10.640 
11.179 
11.371 
22.735 
27.665 

Gap 

0.045 
0.184 
0.065 
0.076 
0.644 
0.256 
0.065 
3.433 
1.445 
0.041 
0.606 
1.015 
0.299 
2.466 
0.539 
0.192 

11.364 
4.930 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 104 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Margin of Victory 

0.045 

Avg. Speed 

71750.778 

Best Lap Tm 

53.676 

Best Speed 

77733.065 

Best Lap by 

116 - Achilleas Peruzzi   
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Race 2 - Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:03:14 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

28/04/2024 14:00 


